
2024-2025 MS-LP Co-Op VARSITY TENNIS SCHEDULE 
Subject to Change
(as of 1/14/25)  

CORP=Patsy T. Mink Central Oʻahu Regional Park   KEEHI=Keehi Lagoon Park

Day Date Gender Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Tue 2/25/25 F HAN vs. MS-LP 4:15 PM CORP

Thu 2/27/25 F MS-LP vs. MPI 4:15 PM MPI

Tue 3/4/25 F MS-LP vs. SHA 4:00 PM KEEHI

Thu 3/6/25 F LJA vs. MS-LP 4:00 PM KEEHI

Mon 3/10/25 F IOL vs. MS-LP 4:30 PM IOL

Wed 3/12/25 F MS-LP vs. PUN2 4:00 PM KEEHI

Fri 3/14/25 F PUN1 vs. MS-LP 4:30 PM PUN

Mon 3/17/25 F MS-LP vs. HBA 4:00 PM KEEHI

Wed 3/19/25 F MS-LP vs. KSK 4:15 PM KSK

Wed 4/2/25 F Seed #7 vs. Seed #10 TBA TBA
Wed 4/2/25 F Seed #8 vs. Seed #9 TBA TBA

Fri 4/4/25 F Seed #4 vs. Seed #5 TBA TBA
Fri 4/4/25 F Seed #1 vs. Winner #7 vs. #10 TBA TBA
Fri 4/4/25 F Seed #2 vs. Winner #8 vs. #9 TBA TBA
Fri 4/4/25 F Seed #3 vs. Seed #6 TBA TBA

Mon 4/7/25 F Loser of match 1 Loser of match 2
Mon 4/7/25 F Loser of match 4 vs. Loser of match 5 TBA TBA

Wed 4/9/25 F Winner of Match 3 vs. Winner of Match 4 TBA TBA
Wed 4/9/25 F Winner of Match 5 vs. Winner of Match 6 TBA TBA
Wed 4/9/25 F Loser of match 3 vs. Winner of Consolation Match 1 TBA TBA
Wed 4/9/25 F Loser of match 6 vs. Winner of Consolation Match 2 TBA TBA

Mon 4/14/25 F Round 2 Team Tournament Championship Match TBA TBA
F Round 2 Team Tournament Championship Match TBA TBA
F Round 2 Team Tournament Consolation Finals TBA TBA

Mon 4/21/25 M/F Clay Benham Postseason Tournament (Day 1) 8AM - 4PM CORP
Tues 4/22/25 M/F Clay Benham Postseason Tournament (Day 2) 8AM - 4PM CORP
Wed 4/23/25 M/F Clay Benham Postseason Tournament (Day 3) 2PM - 6PM CORP

For 2025 Clay Benham Tournament Draws go to: www.hhsaatennis.com  












